

NABARD

MB NO - 10
year - 2019-20

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Construction of HL Rec Bridge in

Maria Khaz Khut Ghat in **DIVISION**
Brahman Kothi Block.

SUB-DIVISION

M/S Purnee Construction

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Block - Brahman Kothi

Continuation

3rd on A/c Bill

66

Abstract

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) providing and const. temp earth island					
3 Nos vide & by TMB p-43					
@ Rs 68616.411 / M = Rs					205849.23
(2/3) Constructing of one span concrete Road					
49.50m vide & by TMB p-43					
@ Rs 3856.61 / M = Rs					190902.20
(3/27) providing and fixing Logo of project informatory sign board					
3 Nos vide & by TMB p-43					

						28375.86
(4/40) Const of Embankment with approved materials from borrow pits						
960.0m ³ vide & by TMB page - 44						
@ Rs 187.19 / M ³ = Rs						179702.40
(5/41) providing N/Ps Hume pipe						
20.0m vide & by TMB p-44						
@ Rs 4313.44 / R-m = Rs						86268.00
(6/5) S/F/F HYSD bar reinf in found. comp as per draw and T-3						
118.55MT vide & by TMB p-44						
@ Rs 76243.92 / MT = Rs						9038716.72

Continuation - Rs 9729814.41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 A/c=Rs 9729814.41

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/6) providing steel liner as per draw and T.S.					
18.46 MT vide Bly TMB P-44					
@ Rs 84587.26/MT = Rs					1561481.00
(9/4) Bored cast in situ pile of M-35 grade conc					
716.0 M vide Bly TMB P-44					
@ Rs 18797.72/M = Rs					13459167.52
(9/1) E/work in excav. for structures					
592.80 m ³ vide Bly TMB P-45					
@ Rs 282.43/m ³ = Rs					167424.50
(10/2) providing p.c.c. M-15					
42.29 m ³ vide Bly TMB P-45					
@ Rs 7455.09/m ³ = Rs					315275.76
(11/11) S/F/F HYSD bar reinf. in in sub struct compas per draw and T.S.					
16.078 MT vide Bly TMB P-45					
5.396 MT vide Bly TMB P-50					
18.384 MT vide Bly TMB P-54					
T=39.858 MT					
@ Rs 76391.64/MT = Rs					3044817.98
(12/3) providing M-30 grade R.c.c. in pile cap					
465.41 m ³ vide Bly TMB P-46					
@ Rs 8502.57/m ³ = Rs					3957181.10

Continuation

C/O=Rs 32235162.27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/9) providing and laying R.C.C. M-30 in sub structure					
(i) up to 5.0m height					
137.905m ³ vide Bty			TMB	P-46	
85.95m ³ vide Bty			TMB	P-51	
0.58m ³ vide Bty			TMB	P-54	
T = 168.005m³		144.435m ³			
@ Rs 8813.57/m ³ = Rs					1480723.83 1172987.98
(14/14) providing weed hole in Abut and R/Wall					
144 Nos. vide Bty			TMB	P-46	
@ Rs 135.33/each = Rs					19487.52
(15/9) providing and laying R.C.C. M-30 in Sub structure					
(ii) from 5.0m to 10.0m height					
87.60m ³ vide Bty			TMB	P-54	
@ Rs 8899.32/m ³ = Rs					779580.43
(16/10) providing and laying M-35 grade conc. in sub structure					
2.72m ³ vide Bty			TMB	P-55	
@ Rs 9032.43/m ³ = Rs					24568.20
(17/12) providing and fixing in true line and level POT + PTFE Bearings					
24 Nos vide Bty			TMB	page 55	
@ Rs 49008.00/each = Rs					1176132.00

Continuation

~~C/O - Rs 3,57,157.14.25~~
Rs - 3,54,07978.90

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(18/18) s/f/r HYSD bar reinforcement				
super structure comp. as per				
draw and TS-				
7.478 MT vide Dy			TMB P-58	
10.746 MT vide Dy			TMB P-62	
3.268 MT vide Dy			TMB P-65	
T=21.492 MT				
@ Rs 7755 4.83/MT =				Rs 16,66,808.40
(19/19) providing M-30 grade				
R.C.C in super structure				
comp. as per draw & TS				
70.825 m ³ vide Dy			TMB P-63	
45.730 m ³ vide Dy			TMB P-65	
T=116.555 m ³				
@ Rs 978 6.18/m ³ =				Rs 13,86,212.40
(20/20) providing Drain S bawl-				
16 Nos vide Dy			TMB P-65	
@ Rs 618.00/No. =				Rs 9,888.00
Total =				Rs 3,87,78,623.05
⊖ Below 1st. =				Rs 38,77,862.00
Balance Rs				3,48,00,761.05
⊖ prev. payment =				Rs 2,84,88,143.00
Balance Rs				64,12,618.05
cf. Rs				3,84,70,887.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B/f	= Rs	3,84,	70,88	7 = cu
⊖ Bal 00	101.	= ⊖ Rs	3,84,	70,89	= cu
		R.	3,46	23,79	8 = cu
⊖ prev. payment	Rs	2,84	88	14	3 = cu
		Balance Rs	61,35,	655	= cu
10mm LW 24/02/2024 J.B.					
25/2/21 ON					
C.P.P. 18.03.21 E.E.					

Material statement

Sl. No.	Item	Qty	Basic Rate
1.	20 mm Aggregate	216.0 m ³	Rs 561.80/m ³
2.	10 mm Aggregate	144.0 m ³	Rs 626.62/m ³
3.	Coars Sand	180.0 m ³	Rs 162.30/m ³
10mm LW 24/02/2024 J.B.			

Continuation